ggd

ud

T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26

T29

O
O

ud
ggd

ggd

gd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd
ggd

ggd

ud

ooooobod

100,000
43,000
28,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,625
15,625
15,625
15,625
13,500
13,500
13,500
12,000
12,000
12,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

8,250
8,250
6,833
6,833
6,833

6,000

1/2



ggd

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

6,000

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

